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SCHNEESPORTSCHULE bisews

Skischulrennen im Sax, Disentis
Nachmittag, den 14.Februar 2025

Rangliste

# StNr

Name

Joris & Seline

=1 204
=1 203
=1 202
=1 201
Justus

1 207
2 210
3 209
4 208
Tina

1 216
2 212
3 213

catrina-experience.com

James Umiker

Amaira Stoffel

Romeo Bitterli

Jaron Weber

Nikola Elias Krnja

Theo Dorner

Alexandra Kistler

Miro Meissner

Nicola Peyer

Fabio Rudolf

Nicola Bitterli

Gesamt Diff
12.12
12.12
12.12
12.12
32.48
32.91 +0.43
34.87 +2.39
35.22 +2.74
29.90
32.12 +2.22
47.19 +17.29
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SCHNEESPORTSCHULE bisews

Skischulrennen im Sax, Disentis - Nachmittag, den 14.Februar 2025
Rangliste

Laura

1 218 Arno Rosli 30.67

2 221 Jana Spicher 31.40 +0.73

Leo

1 223 Panagiotis Koukoumakis 27.18

2 225 Gabriel Jovanovic 28.22 +1.04

3 227 Yari Meissner 28.53 +1.35

4 226 Jérome Weber 28.97 +1.79

5 224  Artur Troxler 29.00 +1.82
catrina-experience.com 081923020

A
CATRINA



